:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8665551

Mar 19, 2024 - 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 270,798 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 894576 - 0.018291202 ETH®
61.86 USD

2 894577 - 0.062565509 ETH®
211.60 USD

3 894578 - 0.018337790 ETH&®
62.02 USD

4 894579 - 0.062420855 ETH®
211.12 USD

S 894580 - 0.018351290 ETH®
62.06 USD

6 894581 - 0.018207140 ETH®
61.58 USD

7 894582 - 0.018250552 ETH®
61.72 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8665551
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/270798
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894576
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894577
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894578
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894579
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894580
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894581
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894582

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

894583

894584

894585

894586

894587

894588

894589

894590

894591

Validator Id

983840

Amount

- 0.018239010
61.68 USD

- 0.018362844
62.10 USD

- 0.018334687
62.01 USD

- 0.018337301
62.02 USD

- 0.018369446
62.12 USD

- 0.062214328
210.42 USD

- 0.018339233
62.02 USD

- 0.018047617
61.04 USD

- 0.018066896
61.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.043988009
148.77 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894583
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894584
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894585
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894586
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894587
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894588
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894589
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894590
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/894591
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/983840

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



