

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 20:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8665551</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 19, 2024 · 01:13 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>270,798</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>894576</u>	- 0.018291202 ETH ⊘ 61.86 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>894577</u>	- 0.062565509 ETH ↔ 211.60 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>894578</u>	- 0.018337790 ETH ↔ 62.02 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>894579</u>	- 0.062420855 ETH ⊘ 211.12 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>894580</u>	- 0.018351290 ETH ⊘ 62.06 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>894581</u>	- 0.018207140 ETH ⊘ 61.58 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>894582</u>	- 0.018250552 ETH ⊘ 61.72 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>894583</u>	- 0.018239010 ETH ③ 61.68 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>894584</u>	- 0.018362844 ETH ⊘ 62.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>894585</u>	- 0.018334687 ETH ⊘ 62.01 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>894586</u>	- 0.018337301 ETH ③ 62.02 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>894587</u>	- 0.018369446 ETH ⊘ 62.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>894588</u>	- 0.062214328 ETH ⊘ 210.42 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>894589</u>	- 0.018339233 ETH ⊘ 62.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>894590</u>	- 0.018047617 ETH ③ 61.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>894591</u>	- 0.018066896 ETH ③ 61.10 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	983840	+ 0.043988009 ETH 🔗

148.77 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.